ATEN

ATEN VM0202HB-AT-G matriisikytkin AV-matriisikytkin

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotteen nimi : VM0202HB-AT-G

Tuotekoodi: VM0202HB-AT-G

ATEN VMO0202HB-AT-G. Tuotetyyppi: AV-matriisikytkin, Tiedonsiirtonopeus: 18 Gbit/s, Maksimaalinen
pikselikello: 600 MHz. Kotelon vari: musta, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli, Ohjaustyyppi: Painikkeet. USB-

liitin: Micro-USB. Virrankulutus: 2,47 W. Maara per tuotepakkaus: 5 kpl, Tuotepakkauksen paino: 5,25 kg,
Tuotepakkauksen pituus: 325 mm

Features

Product type *

Data transfer rate
Maximum pixel clock
Maximum resolution
HDCP

HDCP version

3D

Firmware upgradeable

Extended display identification data

(EDID)

Supported resolutions
Design

Housing colour
Housing material
Rack mounting
Control type

LED indicators

Remote control included
Display

Built-in display *

Ports & interfaces

HDMI input ports quantity
HDMI output ports quantity
USB connector type

USB ports quantity

RS-232 ports

Remote (IR) input

DC-in jack

Power

Power consumption (typical)

AV matrix switcher
18 Gbit/s

600 MHz

4096 x 2160 pixels
v

2.2

v

v

v

4096 x 2160, 3840 x 2160

Black
Metal

v
Buttons
v

v

2
2
Micro-USB
1

1
1
v

2.47TW

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Logistics data

Products per master (outer) case
Master (outer) case gross weight

Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case net weight
Harmonized System (HS) code

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content
Rack mount kit
Quick start guide

AC adapter included

IR receiver included

0-40°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%
0-80%

5 pc(s)
5.25 kg
325 mm
250 mm
175 mm
4.25 kg
85299097

200 mm
76 mm
42 mm
8509
59 mm
239 mm
160 mm
1 kg

N N SN N

Publication date: 19-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



4710469340024

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 19-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



