## ATEN VM0202HB-AT-G matriisikytkin AV-matriisikytkin

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotekoodi: VM0202HB-AT-G

Tuotteen nimi : VM0202HB-AT-G

ATEN VM0202HB-AT-G. Tuotetyyppi: AV-matriisikytkin, Tiedonsiirtonopeus: 18 Gbit/s, Maksimaalinen pikselikello: 600 MHz. Kotelon väri: musta, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli, Ohjaustyyppi: Painikkeet. USB-liitin: Micro-USB. Virrankulutus: 2,47 W. Määrä per tuotepakkaus: 5 kpl, Tuotepakkauksen paino: 5,25 kg, Tuotepakkauksen pituus: 325 mm





Features		Operational conditions	
Product type *AV matrix switcherData transfer rate18 Gbit/sMaximum pixel clock600 MHzMaximum resolution4096 x 2160 pixels	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C -20 - 60 °C 0 - 80% 0 - 80%	
HDCP	1	Logistics data	
HDCP version 3D	2.2	Products per master (outer) case Master (outer) case gross weight	5 pc(s) 5.25 kg
Firmware upgradeable Extended display identification data (EDID) Supported resolutions	<ul> <li>✓</li> <li>4096 x 2160, 3840 x 2160</li> </ul>	Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case net weight	325 mm 250 mm 175 mm 4.25 kg
Design		Harmonized System (HS) code	4.25 kg 85299097
Housing colourBlackHousing materialMetalRack mounting✓Control typeButtonsLED indicators✓		Weight & dimensions	
	Width Depth Height Weight	200 mm 76 mm 42 mm 850 g	
Remote control included	✓	Package width	59 mm
<b>Display</b> Built-in display *	×	Package depth Package height Package weight	239 mm 160 mm 1 kg
Ports & interfaces		Packaging content	
HDMI input ports quantity HDMI output ports quantity USB connector type USB ports quantity RS-232 ports Remote (IR) input DC-in jack	2 2 Micro-USB 1 1 1	Rack mount kit Quick start guide AC adapter included IR receiver included	1 1 1
Power			
Power consumption (typical)	2.47 W		



4710469340024

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.